
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Calif. U-PA 00:24:52.32 18

2 Chatham 00:27:21.92 58

3 Carlow 00:28:26.95 68

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pittsburgh 00:25:25.97 10

Robert Morris 00:26:09.47 5
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Calif. U-PA 00:24:52.32 11 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 206 Julie Friend 00:24:04.92 1

2 2 210 Alyson Pierce 00:24:05.15 2

3 9 207 Shae Grinnell 00:25:14.46 4

4 12 202 Megan Bateman 00:25:20.66 5

5 16 211 Jaclyn Reinbold 00:25:36.41 6

6 17 204 Shaye Beckett 00:25:43.15 (7)

7 20 213 Madison Thrasher 00:26:19.75 (8)

2 Chatham 00:27:21.92 10 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 21 256 Taylor Medwid 00:26:26.70 9

2 28 253 Alexandria Kapla 00:27:22.96 10

3 30 248 Eden Bloom 00:27:30.38 12

4 31 261 Elena Woodworth 00:27:30.44 13

5 32 258 Mikayla Psenick 00:27:59.12 14

6 33 249 Michelle Bloom 00:28:08.89 (15)

7 34 255 Lucille Lewis 00:28:14.40 (16)

3 Carlow 00:28:26.95 10 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 224 Amanda Espy 00:24:46.16 3

2 29 228 Larissa Kijowski 00:27:23.95 11

3 38 225 Leanne Glaub 00:29:53.64 17

4 39 230 Olivia Miller 00:29:54.12 18

5 40 232 Hannah Thornton 00:30:16.88 19

6 41 226 Megan Horgan 00:30:44.87 (20)

7 42 223 Lea Chwilka 00:31:37.64 (21)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 206 Julie Friend SR 00:24:04.92 Calif. U-PA

2 2 210 Alyson Pierce JR 00:24:05.15 Calif. U-PA

3 3 277 Emily Phillips JR 00:24:34.40 Pittsburgh

4 3 224 Amanda Espy FR 00:24:46.16 Carlow

5 5 287 Maggie Prorok SR 00:24:51.93 Robert Morris

6 6 275 Stephanie Lednak JR 00:25:03.35 Pittsburgh

7 7 271 Sarah Frick SO 00:25:03.69 Pittsburgh

8 8 273 Natalie Hilton JR 00:25:07.54 Pittsburgh

9 4 207 Shae Grinnell SO 00:25:14.46 Calif. U-PA

10 10 269 Ally Brunton FR 00:25:14.46 Pittsburgh

11 (11) 274 Erin Keelan JR 00:25:19.15 Pittsburgh

12 5 202 Megan Bateman FR 00:25:20.66 Calif. U-PA

13 (13) 267 Meghan Bartel FR 00:25:22.76 Pittsburgh

14 0 268 Olivia Berry JR 00:25:26.15 Pittsburgh

15 14 284 Martha Gardner FR 00:25:26.47 Robert Morris

16 6 211 Jaclyn Reinbold JR 00:25:36.41 Calif. U-PA

17 (7) 204 Shaye Beckett FR 00:25:43.15 Calif. U-PA

18 17 283 Rachel Crane SR 00:25:48.14 Robert Morris

19 0 276 Erin O'Connell JR 00:26:03.15 Pittsburgh

20 (8) 213 Madison Thrasher JR 00:26:19.75 Calif. U-PA

21 9 256 Taylor Medwid SR 00:26:26.70 Chatham

22 0 203 Tatiana Beaufils FR 00:26:48.88 Calif. U-PA

23 0 272 Amanda Graber JR 00:27:05.13 Pittsburgh

24 0 205 Katherine Burgess JR 00:27:14.64 Calif. U-PA

25 0 209 Ryleigh Ludwig FR 00:27:15.64 Calif. U-PA

26 20 286 Madeline Menzie SR 00:27:18.39 Robert Morris

27 21 282 Brynn Adams JR 00:27:22.45 Robert Morris

28 10 253 Alexandria Kapla FR 00:27:22.96 Chatham

29 11 228 Larissa Kijowski FR 00:27:23.95 Carlow

30 12 248 Eden Bloom JR 00:27:30.38 Chatham

31 13 261 Elena Woodworth FR 00:27:30.44 Chatham

32 14 258 Mikayla Psenick JR 00:27:59.12 Chatham

33 (15) 249 Michelle Bloom FR 00:28:08.89 Chatham

34 (16) 255 Lucille Lewis FR 00:28:14.40 Chatham

35 0 212 Abrianna Scenna FR 00:28:30.16 Calif. U-PA
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36 0 252 Jesse Hinkle SR 00:29:44.86 Chatham

37 0 250 Hannah Bortz FR 00:29:46.87 Chatham

38 17 225 Leanne Glaub JR 00:29:53.64 Carlow

39 18 230 Olivia Miller FR 00:29:54.12 Carlow

40 19 232 Hannah Thornton FR 00:30:16.88 Carlow

41 (20) 226 Megan Horgan SO 00:30:44.87 Carlow

42 (21) 223 Lea Chwilka SR 00:31:37.64 Carlow

43 0 260 Cierra Snyder JR 00:31:40.89 Chatham

44 0 229 Gabrielle Kluger JR 00:32:51.84 Carlow

45 0 231 Jordan Palmer FR 00:33:08.37 Carlow

46 0 233 Katherine Winter SO 00:36:50.33 Carlow

Page: 4 of 4Printed: 9/30/2017 5:47:28 PMwww.wolfcreektrackclub.com

Chatham University Invitational - Women


